Watlow® Offers the Silver
Series Operator Interface
Terminal to Give Your System
an Easy-to-Use, Reliable,
Affordable Interface
© 2009, 2010 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company
WIN-OIT-1110
SILVER SERIES OPERATOR INTERFACE TERMINAL

0830-0754-0000 Package of 3 ea. protective screen covers for the TS00-0100-0000
6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TS00-0043-0000 4.3 in. (480 x 272 pixels) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD and an analog-resistive touchscreen
TS00-0070-0000 7 in. (800 x 480 pixels) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD and an analog-resistive touchscreen
TS00-0100-0000 10.2 in. (800 x 480 pixels) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD and an analog-resistive touchscreen
Connectivity
Silver Series OIT
connects via…
…to one Watlow EZ-ZONE®
product equipped with
Modbus® RTU or one
third-party product via
a supported protocol.
…to one or more Watlow
EZ-ZONE products
equipped with Modbus®
RTU or one or more
third-party products via
a supported protocol.
…to Watlow EZ-ZONE
products equipped with
Modbus® TCP and
third-party products via
supported protocols.
RS-232
or or
RS-485
Ethernet
Switch
Accessories
To be automatically connected to the nearest North American Technical Sales Office:
1-800-WATLOW2 • www.watlow.com • inquiry@watlow.com
International Technical Sales Offices: Australia, +61 3 9335 6449 • China, +86 21 3381 0188 • France, +33 1 41 32 79 70
Germany, +49 (0) 72 53 / 94 00-0 • Italy, +39 024588841 • Japan, +81 3 3518 6630 • Korea, +82 2 2628 5770
Malaysia, +60 3 8076 8745 • Mexico, +52 442 217 6235 • Singapore, +65 6773 9488 • Spain, +34 91 675 12 92
Taiwan, +886 7 288 5168 • United Kingdom, +44 (0) 115 964 0777
…to Watlow EZ-ZONE
products equipped with
Modbus® TCP and
third-party products via
supported protocols.…to VNC Client software
for remote monitoring with
a personal computer.
	Page 1 - Silver Series Operator Interface Terminal
	Introduction
	Features and Benefits
	Page 2
	Features and Benefits (cont.)
	Silver Series Screen Captures
	Page 3
	Dimension and Connection Diagrams
	Model TS00-0043-0000
	Model TS00-0070
-0000